Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

2022/2023

Tompkins High School - Softball (F) Varsity
OTHS Falcons SB Varsity

6:15 PM

10:17 AM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

9:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:45 PM

6:15 PM

2:45 PM

4:30 PM

6:15 PM

TBA

TBA

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

Opponent

vs Ridge Point
@ Waller HS

@ Friendswood
@ Langham Creek
vs Katy

vs Memorial

vs Huntsville

vs Stratford

@ Cinco Ranch
vs Jersey Village
vs Klein Oak

vs Seven Lakes HS
@ Haynie Spirit
@ Haynie Spirit
@ Taylor

vs Morton Ranch
@ Mayde Creek
vs Jordan

@ Paetow

@ Katy

vs Cinco Ranch

@ Seven Lakes

Location

OTHS Softball Field

Waller HS

Friendswood HS

Langham Creek HS

OTHS Softball Field

OTHS Softball Field

OTHS Softball Field

OTHS Softball Field

Cinco Ranch HS

OTHS Softball Field

OTHS Softball Field

OTHS Softball Field

Pearland HS

Manvel HS

James E Taylor HS

OTHS Softball Field

Mayde Creek HS

OTHS Softball Field

Paetow HS

Katy HS

OTHS Softball Field

Seven Lakes HS

Special Notes




Apr 6

Apr 14

Apr 15

Apr 18

Apr 21

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

12:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

vs Taylor

@ Morton Ranch

vs Mayde Creek

@ Jordan

vs Paetow

OTHS Softball Field

Morton Ranch HS

OTHS Softball Field

Jordan High School

OTHS Softball Field




