

2022/2023

Tompkins High School - Softball (F) Varsity OTHS Falcons SB Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 3	6:15 PM	vs Ridge Point	OTHS Softball Field	
Feb 4	10:17 AM	@ Waller HS	Waller HS	
Feb 7	6:15 PM	@ Friendswood	Friendswood HS	
Feb 10	6:15 PM	@ Langham Creek	Langham Creek HS	
Feb 14	6:15 PM	vs Katy	OTHS Softball Field	
Feb 16	9:30 AM	vs Memorial	OTHS Softball Field	
Feb 16	1:00 PM	vs Huntsville	OTHS Softball Field	
Feb 16	2:45 PM	vs Stratford	OTHS Softball Field	
Feb 17	6:15 PM	@ Cinco Ranch	Cinco Ranch HS	
Feb 18	2:45 PM	vs Jersey Village	OTHS Softball Field	
Feb 18	4:30 PM	vs Klein Oak	OTHS Softball Field	
Feb 21	6:15 PM	vs Seven Lakes HS	OTHS Softball Field	
Feb 23	TBA	@ Haynie Spirit	Pearland HS	
Feb 25	TBA	@ Haynie Spirit	Manvel HS	
Feb 28	6:15 PM	@ Taylor	James E Taylor HS	
Mar 7	6:15 PM	vs Morton Ranch	OTHS Softball Field	
Mar 10	6:15 PM	@ Mayde Creek	Mayde Creek HS	
Mar 21	6:15 PM	vs Jordan	OTHS Softball Field	
Mar 24	6:15 PM	@ Paetow	Paetow HS	
Mar 28	6:15 PM	@ Katy	Katy HS	
Mar 31	6:15 PM	vs Cinco Ranch	OTHS Softball Field	
Apr 4	6:15 PM	@ Seven Lakes	Seven Lakes HS	

Apr 6	6:15 PM	vs Taylor	OTHS Softball Field
Apr 14	6:15 PM	@ Morton Ranch	Morton Ranch HS
Apr 15	12:00 PM	vs Mayde Creek	OTHS Softball Field
Apr 18	6:15 PM	@ Jordan	Jordan High School
Apr 21	6:15 PM	vs Paetow	OTHS Softball Field